Company name:
Created by:
Phone:
Date: 17/01/2026
Printed from Grundfos Product Centre [2026.02.003]
H
[m]
0
20
40
60
80
100
120
140
160
180
200
Q [m³/h]0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
eta
[%]
0
20
40
60
80
100
0
20
40
60
80
100
BM 9-29R, 3*400 V, 50Hz
Pumped liquid = Water
Liquid temperature during operation = 20 °C
Density = 998.2 kg/m³
P
[kW]
0
1
2
3
4
5
6
7 P1
P2
2737 102
11
4.
3
42
Description Value
General information:
Product name: BM 9-29R NBR
Product No: On request
EAN number: On request
Technical:
Rated flow: 9 m³/h
Rated head: 149 m
Stages: 29
Curve tolerance: ISO9906:2012 3B
Model: D
Materials:
Type key, code for rubber components. E =
EPDM, V=FKM:
NBR
Pump: Stainless steel
DIN W.-Nr. 1.4539
AISI 904L
Impeller: Stainless steel
EN 1.4539
AISI 904L
Motor: Stainless steel
EN 1.4539
AISI 904L
Code for rubber: NBR
Sleeve: Stainless steel
SAF 2205
EN 1.4462
Installation:
Maximum operating pressure: 82.7 bar
Maximum permissible inlet pressure: 60 bar
Maximum outlet pressure: 82 bar
Pipe connection standard: PJE
Pipe connection: S
42 mm
Liquid:
Pumped liquid: Water
Maximum liquid temperature: 40 °C
Selected liquid temperature: 20 °C
Density: 998.2 kg/m³
Electrical data:
Rated power - P2: 5.5 kW
Mains frequency: 50 Hz
Rated voltage: 3 x 380-400-415 V
Rated current: 13-13-13.4 A
Starting current: 470-500-510 %
Cos phi - power factor: 0.85-0.81-0.76
Rated speed: 2840-2860-2880 rpm
Method of start: Direct-on-line (DOL)
Enclosure class (IEC 34-5): IP66
Thermal protection: External
Built-in temp. transmitter: Yes
Motor No: 7C193711
Others:
Minimum efficiency index, MEI ≥: 0.70
Net weight: 67 kg
Gross weight: 120 kg
Shipping volume: 0.258 m³
Country of origin: DK
2737102
11
4.3
42
1
Company name:
Created by:
Phone:
Date: 17/01/2026
Printed from Grundfos Product Centre [2026.02.003]
Description Value
Custom tariff no.: 84137010
2
Company name:
Created by:
Phone:
Date: 17/01/2026
Printed from Grundfos Product Centre [2026.02.003]
Order Data:
Position Your pos. Product name Amount Product No Total
BM 9-29R NBR 1 On request
3